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High Demand & High Impact
Product That Is Priced At A

P ) Product Level Where The Targeted
Market Will Purchase
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i Friendly, Open Minded People

Who Are Willing To Spend
) Targeted Money To Make Money

/
Market Who Have At Least

/ $1,000 In Risk Capital

Who Would Like To See It They
J Could Make Some Money In The
Cryptocurrency Space
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A Process That Will Connect The

Targeted Market To The Product
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DISCLAIMER



The Crypto markets carry a high level of risk that
may not be suitable for everyone. Before you decide
to trade or engage, educate yourself and carefully
consider your objectives, experience level, and risk
tolerance. You could lose some or all of your capital.

DO not place funds that you cannot afford to lose.
RIsk capital Is money that can be lost without
jeopardizing one’s financial security or lifestyle.

There are many independent risk factors such as
trader ability, brokerage execution, internet
connections and more that can have a significant
Impact on overall results.
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Profile

2.5% P % &

BitMex

#* Crypto

* Retire

Open Positions

Ripple 18.3723 Crypto Fund -1.53% ¥ x
Litecoin Buy 6 20.2735 Crypto Fund 21days 80 -1.269.85 ~0.27% ¥ x
Ripple Buy 1 4356 Crypto Fund 21days 16 -306.63 -0.15% ¥ x
Litecoin Buy 6 408441 Crypto Fund 20 days 84 -225.47 “2.37% ¥ x
Premier BUY 9.793 Crypto Fund 6 days 2 -2.472.47 -2.82% V¥ x
il4aUdE nooii

Hs o 23.2659 Retirement 28 days 55 -2.344.82 ~2.21% ¥ x

Software
15.5693 Retirement 30 days 60 1.633.21 0.44% 1 x

iniegraie iniormation

34606 Retirement 15 days 57 941.49 0.76% ™ x
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# Crypto Fund BitMex Long Term Crypto High Risk 22.365.68 2.5% 1 % o

Big Package
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Litecoin Buy 1 31.7065

Ripple Buy 6
Litecoin Buy S
Ethetium Buy 5
Litecoin Buy 2 321845
Monero Buy 3 MN.7465
Monero Buy 7 3.8009
Bitcon Buy 7 474624
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Bitcoin Buy 4 28 ALS
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46.5261

35978

379049

41.6297

28.8031

30.2978

B.8773

412042

18/4/2019 @ 7:07

20/43/207% @ 1:.07

17/4/2019 @ 7.07

16/47201% & 7:07

13/4/201% ® 7.07

19/4/20% @ 7.07

15/4/20% @ 7.07

146/4/2019 @ 707

22/4/201% @ 7:07

22/4/20M9 @ 7:07

21/4/2079 @ 7.07

21/4/2019 @ 1.07

20/4/20% @
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20/4/2019 @ 7:07

20/4/2019 @ 7:07

20/4/207 @ 7-07

Crypto Fund

Crypto Fund

Crypto Fund

Crypto Fund

Retirement

Retirement

Crypto Fund

CrvDto Fungd

94

35

10

29

-720.11

1.292.60

-1,694.51

-90.18

985,73

-1,897.56

653.93

-1,045.59

-942.64

~-&67792

-339.66

541 BA

-1.28% ¥

1.5T%

=0.11% ¥

2.56% ¥

2.55% 1

-0.74%

1.82%

“1.97% ¥

-0.75% ¥

-0.80% 4

~2.57% ¥
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Yy $ 1.25
$ 1.25

$ 1.25
$ 1.25
$ 1.25
$ 1.25

$ 1.50 A
$ 1.50
$ 1.50
$ 1.50
$ 1.50
$ 1.05




1 am not making any income
guarantees here. This is merely an
example of income based
on our comp plan. Your
success will be
dependent upon what
you do. And there is no
purchase requirement

to get involved. D|5C|_A|MER




st GET 3"
$50.00 | $60.00 AND

y $ 125 $ 150 A

$125 $ 150
$ 125 $ 150
$ 125 $ 150
$125 $ 150
$ 125 $ 1.05
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cesonnily Sponsored

Unilvel

Levels SRR R ; Building 0 0
AcCtive cmbers Pa_\'ou( -
I 1 Junior Personal Personal Weekly Monthly
> 3 Volume Active Cestomer Income Income
3 s; Ranks Requirement | Requirement | Potential Potential
2 = Active* | $12.50 0 50 | $0
= = Qualified 51250 2 . $500 | $2,167
> 6 Director $12.50 4 . $1,000 | $4.333
5 & Builder $12.50 6 $12.000 | $52.000
This is not a guarantee of income. This is just an example of income based on the
comp plan. Your success will be dependent upon what you do.
IBOs Uni-Level Binary Monthly Annual
New Total CASH Commussions|  Income Income
6 6 $300 $5 $305 $3,660
36 12 $345 $35 $380 $4,560
- 216 258 $615 $215 $830 $9,960
1.296 1.554 $2.235 $1.295 $3.530 $42,360
7,776 9.330 $11.955 $7.775 $19.730 $236,760
S 46.656 | 55986 $70.275 $46.,655 $116.930 | $1,403,160
per Item
279936 | 335922 | $420.195 $52.000 | $472.195 | 95,666,340




This is not a guarantee of What do you want?
income. This is just an
example of income based on

the comp plan. Your success Wh en d 0 y ou w ant lt?

will be dependent upon what

you do. What are you willing to do to get it?

pet Producer ucers Buyers Consumers Uni-Level Binary Monthly Annual
New New | Total CASH Commissions Income Income
S S15 $3 s18 $218
: 36 $60 $22 $82 $983
216 ) $330 $134 $464 $5,573
1.296 55¢ $1.950 $809 $2.759 $33,113
7.776 1 $11.670 $4.859 $16,529 $198,353
46,656 | 55, $69.990 $29.159 $99.149 $1,189,793
279,936 | 3 $419.910 $52,000 $471.910 $5,662,920

Why do you want 1t?
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Next Live Broadcast

0 Days, 5 Hours, 32 Minutes, 5 Seconds

(_YES!LET ME INNOW |

e ———

powaered by
wobatool




